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SEC v. Well Advantage Limited, et al., 12 Civ. 5786 (RJS) 
Service List  

 

Recipient  Method of 
Service 
 

Address 

Randall J. Fons, Morrison & Foerster 
LLP (counsel for CT Prime Assets Ltd., 
Ren Feng, Zeng Huiyu, Wang Zhi Hua, 
Giant East Investments Limited, Wong 
Chi Yu and Wang Wei) 
 

Email rfons@mofo.com 

Steven L. D'Alessandro and Francesca 
Morris, Holland & Knight LLP (counsel 
for Choo Eng Hong) 

Email steven.dalessandro@hklaw.com 

 
francesca.morris@hklaw.com 

Marc Litt and Douglas M. Tween, Baker 
& McKenzie LLP (counsel for China 
Shenghai Investment Management 
Limited and Gao Mei) 

 

Email marc.litt@bakermckenzie.com 

douglas.tween@bakermckenzie.com  

 

Robert J. Giuffra, Jr. and Adam Paris, 
Sullivan & Cromwell LLP (counsel for 
CSI Investment Management Ltd. and 
CSI Capital Management Ltd.)  

 

Email giuffrar@sullcrom.com  

parisa@sullcrom.com 

Bryan B. Lavine, Tim Mast, Stephen G. 
Rinehart and Mary Martin, Troutman 
Sanders LLP (counsel for Stephen Wang 
Sang Wong) 

 

Email bryan.lavine@troutmansanders.com 
 
tim.mast@troutmansanders.com  
 
stephen.rinehart@troutmansanders.com 

mary.martin@troutmansanders.com  

 

Gregory C. Little, White & Case LLP 
(counsel for Classictime Investments 
Limited)  

Email gregory.little@whitecase.com 

Feng Hai Yan Email yan6969@126.com 

Sparky International Trade Co Ltd / 
Zhaojin Mining Industry Co. Ltd. 

Email myl@zhaojin.com.cn 
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Zhang Jing Wei Email zhangjingwei@smilogistics.com 

Zheng Rong Email zhengrong@netvigator.com 

Biggain Holdings Limited  UPS  Biggain Holdings Limited 
No. 1128 Area B Yosemite 
Yu Yang Road, Houshayu Town 
Shunyl District, Beijing 101302 
China 

 

Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 20 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 21 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 22 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 23 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 24 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 25 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 26 of 27



Case 1:12-cv-05786-RJS   Document 62    Filed 05/16/13   Page 27 of 27


	12 cv 5786 may 16 (1).pdf
	~2878282.pdf
	~0763212.pdf



